All trademarks, brandnames, and brands appearing herein are the property of their respective owners.
•  Critical and expedited services
•  In stock / Ready-to-ship
•  We buy your excess, underutilized, and idle equipment
•  Full-service, independent repair center
Newport U100-A3K
Ultima Clear Edge Mirror Mount
Limited Availability

U50-P
U100-P3K-NL
Ordering Information
Model
Optic Diameter
[in. (mm)]
Adjustment
Screw Thread Drive Type(1)
Angular
Range (°)
Sensitivity(2)
(arc sec)
Translation(3)
[in. (mm)] Price
0.5 in. (12.7 mm) Optical Mounts
U50-A 0.5 (12.7) 80 TPI Allen-Key ±5 10.4 0.15 (3.8) $79.99
U50-A1 0.5 (12.7) 100 TPI Allen-Key ±5 8.3 0.15 (3.8) $93.99
U50-AL 0.5 (12.7) 80 TPI Allen-Key ±5 10.4 0.15 (3.8) $88.99
U50-AL1 0.5 (12.7) 100 TPI Allen-Key ±5 8.3 0.15 (3.8) $103.99
U50-P See adaptors 80 TPI Allen-Key ±5 10.4 0.15 (3.8) $77.99
U50-P1 See adaptors 100 TPI Allen-Key ±5 8.3 0.15 (3.8) $93.99
U50-PL See adaptors 80 TPI Allen-Key ±5 10.4 0.15 (3.8) $88.99
U50-PL1 See adaptors 100 TPI Allen-Key ±5 8.3 0.15 (3.8) $103.99
1 in. (25.4 mm) Optical Mounts
U100-A 1.0 (25.4) $75.99
U100-A-LH 1.0 (25.4) $75.99
U100-A2K 1.0 (25.4) 100 TPI Knob ±7 3.8 $115.99
U100-A-LH-2K 1.0 (25.4) 100 TPI Knob ±7 3.8 $115.99
U100-A2K-NL 1.0 (25.4) 100 TPI Knob ±7 3.8 $99.99
U100-A2H 1.0 (25.4) 100 TPI Locking Allen-Key ±7 3.8 $113.99
U100-A-LH-2H 1.0 (25.4) 100 TPI Locking Allen-Key ±7 3.8 $113.99
U100-A2H-NL 1.0 (25.4) 100 TPI Allen-Key ±7 3.8 $100.99
U100-A3K 1.0 (25.4) 100 TPI Knob ±7 3.8 0.38 (9.7) $138.99
U100-A-LH-3K 1.0 (25.4) 100 TPI Knob ±7 3.8 0.38 (9.7) $138.99
U100-A3K-NL 1.0 (25.4) 100 TPI Knob ±7 3.8 0.38 (9.7) $119.99
U100-A3H 1.0 (25.4) 100 TPI Locking Allen-Key ±7 3.8 0.38 (9.7) $138.99
U100-A-LH-3H 1.0 (25.4) 100 TPI Locking Allen-Key ±7 3.8 0.38 (9.7) $138.99
U100-A3H-NL 1.0 (25.4) 100 TPI Allen-Key ±7 3.8 0.38 (9.7) $119.99
U100-P See adaptors $75.99
U100-P2K 100 TPI Knob ±7 3.8 $113.99
U100-P2K-NL 100 TPI Knob ±7 3.8 $100.99
U100-P2H 100 TPI Locking Allen-Key ±7 3.8 $113.99
U100-P3K See adaptors 100 TPI Knob ±7 3.8 0.38 (9.7) $138.99
U100-P3K-NL See adaptors 100 TPI Knob ±7 3.8 0.38 (9.7) $119.99
U100-P3H See adaptors 100 TPI Locking Allen-Key ±7 3.8 0.38 (9.7) $138.99
1.18 in. (30 mm) Optical Mounts
U100-A-30 1.18 (30) $83.99
2 in. (50.8 mm) Optical Mounts
U200-A 2.0 (50.8) $124.99
U200-A-LH 2.0 (50.8) $124.99
U200-A2K 2.0 (50.8) 100 TPI Knob ±5 2.4 $167.99